,‘Zm_sm of the Corporate Debtor : - Tanishi Tradewell Private Limited

| Annexure - 8

Date of commencement of CIRP - 28.06.2023

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

List of creditors as on - 19.07.2023

List of creditors as on - 19.07.2023

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount
f
Amount Amount | Wheth Amount of by Amount of| Amount of
Amount of covered ) : mutual X N Remarks,
Sl. No. Name of creditor Date of Amount i covered er % of Voting | contingent Claim not | claim under |,
. . claim Nature of claim by ¥ dues that : - . |ifany
receipt claimed 3 by related share claim admitted | verification
admitted security WP may be
interest § P set - off
1 Dashabahu Multitrade 13.07.2023 | 5,16,78,260 | 5,16,78,260 |Supplier Nil Nil No 100% Nil Nil - -
Private Limited
Total 5,16,78,260 | 5,16,78,260 - - - 100.00 - - - =

Insolvency
" Professional
I1BBI/IPA-002/




